
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

CALENDAR YEAR 2013

2013 CASES FILED CASES CLOSED CASES PENDING ADV. PRO FILED ADV. CLOSED PENDING

JAN 369 539 12,474 6 18 188

FEB 471 367 12,578 9 32 165

MAR 521 710 12,389 8 16 157

APR 497 478 12,408 6 8 155

MAY 454 419 12,443 19 10 164

JUN 420 603 12,260 17 10 171

JUL 553 601 12,212 12 10 173

AUG 498 531 12,179 09 21 161

SEP 441 409 12,211 07 28 140

OCT 561 371 12,401 10 11 139

NOV 411 434 12,378 11 30 120

DEC 321 380 12,319 10 12 118


